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Specification:
1. Connector Type: Duplex LC/UPC
2. Connector Type: Duplex LC/UPC
3. Cable type:
ZIpCOI"d cable, (DZOmm, OM4 50/125um multimode fiber Deltaco partno _|Deltaco description
. R LCLC-700 DELTACO OM4 fiberkabel LC - LT duplex multimode 50/125, 0,5m
Ca bl e JaCket . PU I"p| e COI or, LSZ H m ate Il al LCLC-701 DELTACO OM4 fiberkabel LC - LC duplex mulimode 50/125, im
’ LCLC-702 DELTACO OM4 fiberkabel LC - LT duplex mulimode 50/125, 2m
4. Length: xM LoLC703 DELTACO OMA fiberkabel LC - LC duplex muirmode 507125, 3m
LCLC-704 DELTACO QM4 fiberkabel LT - LT duplex mulimode 50/125, 4m
5 S h rin k Tu be LCLC-705 DELTACO OM4 fiberkabel LC - LC duplex multirmode 50/125, S5m
- LCLC-707 DELTACO OM4 fiberkabel LC - LT duplex multimode 50/125, 7m
LCLC-710 DELTACO OM4 fiberkabel LC - LT duplex mulimode 50/125, 10m
6 - Ca bl € M a rke r LCLC-715 DELTACO OM4 fiberkabel LC - LC duplex mulimode 50/125, 15m
LCLC-720 DELTACO OM4 fiberkabel LT - LT duplex multimode 50/125, 20m
LCLC-725 DELTACO OM4 fiberkabel LC - LC duplex mulimode 50/125, 25m
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b. Operating Temperature: -20~70°C ek L udtec o _ A% | 1 DLHK.CXH-OOO0-DB-DL/DL
o, I{Rev. A Projection _G'@' TECH Audited By Eric Part "j\‘o-
c. Storage Temperature: -40~80°C T T worbiloy|  Chamk | oBb%o. | 3oLHkoxHO000-080L/DL
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